BUS # SCHOOL |STOP LOCATION STOP AM
18 BERRY CLAY MATHIS RD / Between Newson and Baretta in field 1 7:22
18 BERRY CLAY MATHIS RD / WEATHERBY DR 2 7:23
18 BERRY RIVERCREST DR / TIMBER TRACE LN 3 7:24

BUS # SCHOOL |STOP LOCATION STOP AM
36 BERRY SPRING MILLS / STREAM BEND 1 7:17
36 BERRY PIONEER BLUFFS RD / GOLDEN PASS RD 2 7:20
36 BERRY WINDSWEPT LN / TEALWOOD DR 3 7:21
36 BERRY WINDSWEPT LN / ELM FALLS PL 4 7:22
36 BERRY BROOKSIDE DR / SPRING MILLS RD 5 7:23

BUS # SCHOOL |STOP LOCATION <HAZ ROUTE> CHANGED 10-22-18 STOP AM
49 BERRY PIONEER/ LESLEY 1 7:18
49 BERRY CHESHIRE CREEK PL / SILVER SPRINGS DR 2 7:20
49 BERRY BRIDGEWATER LN / VALLEYCREEK RD 3 7:23
49 BERRY CREST MEADOW LN / BRIARGATE LN 4 7:24
49 BERRY CREEKVIEW DR / WINDSOR DR 5 7:25
49 BERRY ELM FALLS AVE / DOE MEADOW LN 6 7:26
49 BERRY DICKENS WY / PANDALE DR 7 7:35
49 BERRY BURNET DR / BANDERA PL (2nd) 8 7:40

BUS # SCHOOL |STOP LOCATION STOP AM
64 BERRY HAGIN HILL /ASHFORD 1 7:15
64 BERRY ASHFORD / WESTFIELD 2 7:16
64 BERRY HIGHLAND MEADOWS / ABERDEEN 3 7:17
64 BERRY ST.ANDREWS / LISMORE 4 7:18
64 BERRY OLD FARM / ENGLENOOK 5 7:19
64 BERRY ROCK CREEK MHP @ 4641 LASATER RD (OVERFLOW FOR 82) 6 7:22

BUS # SCHOOL |STOP LOCATION <PART HAZ ROUTE> change 10-22-18 STOP AM
70 BERRY BLUE HERON DR / MONARCH DR 1 7:43
70 BERRY CARTWRIGHT RD / SHELDUCK DR 2 7:45
70 BERRY FULMER / NIGHTHAWK 3 7:47
70 BERRY FANTAIL DR / HARRIER DR 4 7:48
70 BERRY KINGFISHER LN / GOLDFINCH DR 5 7:50

BUS # SCHOOL |STOP LOCATION <HAZ ROUTE> CHANGED 10-22-18 STOP AM
74 BERRY ASHLAND DR / EASTERN HEIGHTS DR 1 7:43
74 BERRY WINDSOR DR / BETTE DR (2nd) 2 7:48
74 BERRY BRIAR CROSSING / CEDARBROOK DR 3 7:49
74 BERRY CEDAR VISTA DR / CEDAR TRAIL 4 7:50

11/9/2018 13:02:30




BUS # SCHOOL |STOP LOCATION _ revised 10-30-18 STOP AM
82 BERRY ROCK CREEK MHP @ 4641 LASATER RD 1 7:30
82 BERRY LASATER RD / STANFIELD DR 2 7:32

BUS # SCHOOL |STOP LOCATION REVISED 11-6-18 STOP AM
90 BERRY DUNBROOK CT / TEASDALE CT 1 7:21
90 BERRY ROSSLYN / WYNNGATE 2 7:23
90 BERRY GLENROSE DR / THISTLEWOOD DR 3 7:24
90 BERRY LASATER / STONEGATE (CLOSEST TO OLD FARM) 4 7:25
90 BERRY GRAYSTONE CT / HIGHLAND MEADOWS DR 5 7:26
90 BERRY 6620 LUMLEY - HOUSE STOP 6 7:27
90 BERRY 6410 LUMLEY - HOUSE STOP 7 PM ONLY

BUS # SCHOOL |STOP LOCATION STOP AM
102 BERRY LAKESIDE RD / MCKENZIE RD 1 7:17
102 BERRY JUNCTION RUN / LONE STAR CT 2 7:19
102 BERRY COMSTOCK LN / NIMITZ WY 3 7:20
102 BERRY CAVERN DR / KERRVILLE DR 4 7:24

BUS # SCHOOL |STOP LOCATION STOP AM
144 BERRY MESQUITE MEADOWS MHP @ 14647 LASATER RD @ RALEY ST 1 7:15
144 BERRY 3-D MHP @ 307 E LAWSON RD 2 7:20
144 BERRY 1-20 SERVICE RD / REDWOOD DR 3 7:23

11/9/2018 13:02:30




